
Oberpfälzer Nordgau

Luftgewehr 2020 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 5. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  Gauliga 
Hubertus Grafenwöhr 2   SG Adler Mitterhöll 1 1385:1406

Schopf Daniel 351
Schopf Peter 350
Rupprecht Andrea 343
Schönmann Martina 341

Schiller Manfred 368
Fiedler Sebastian 353
Lukas Jonah 344
Weiß Florian 341

Naabtal Unterköblitz 2   Eichenlaub Neustadt 1 1371:1395
Widder Stefan 351
E Zachmann Jimmy 349
Farchmin Matthias 345
Zwack Georg 326

Stich Silke 361
E Sappelt Maria 348
Pschierer Josef 345
E Heller Luis 341

SSG Weiherhammer 2   Meerbodenreuth 1 1414:1445
Waldenmayer Stefan 370
Regn Georg 352
Waldenmayer Matthias 346
E Waldenmayer Lena 346

Pentner Anna 372
Herr Claudia 369
Pittner Michael 357
Hösl Christian 347

Tabelle

  1. Meerbodenreuth 1   10 : 0   Punkte 7270  Ringe Schnitt:    1454,00
  2. Eichenlaub Neustadt 1   8 : 2   Punkte 7045  Ringe Schnitt:    1409,00
  3. SSG Weiherhammer 2   6 : 4   Punkte 6950  Ringe Schnitt:    1390,00
  4. SG Adler Mitterhöll 1   4 : 6   Punkte 6878  Ringe Schnitt:    1376,00
  5. Hubertus Grafenwöhr 2   2 : 8   Punkte 6864  Ringe Schnitt:    1373,00
  6. Naabtal Unterköblitz 2   0 : 10   Punkte 6671  Ringe Schnitt:    1334,00

Die besten Schützen der Gauliga 
  1. Pentner Anna Meerbodenreuth 1 372 Ringe
  2. Waldenmayer Stefan SSG Weiherhammer 2 370 Ringe
  3. Herr Claudia Meerbodenreuth 1 369 Ringe
  4. Schiller Manfred SG Adler Mitterhöll 1 368 Ringe
  5. Stich Silke Eichenlaub Neustadt 1 361 Ringe
  6. Pittner Michael Meerbodenreuth 1 357 Ringe
  7. Fiedler Sebastian SG Adler Mitterhöll 1 353 Ringe
  8. Regn Georg SSG Weiherhammer 2 352 Ringe
  9. Schopf Daniel Hubertus Grafenwöhr 2 351 Ringe
10. Widder Stefan Naabtal Unterköblitz 2 351 Ringe
11. Schopf Peter Hubertus Grafenwöhr 2 350 Ringe
12. Zachmann Jimmy Naabtal Unterköblitz 2 349 Ringe
13. Sappelt Maria Eichenlaub Neustadt 1 348 Ringe
14. Hösl Christian Meerbodenreuth 1 347 Ringe
15. Waldenmayer Matthias SSG Weiherhammer 2 346 Ringe
16. Waldenmayer Lena SSG Weiherhammer 2 346 Ringe
17. Pschierer Josef Eichenlaub Neustadt 1 345 Ringe
18. Farchmin Matthias Naabtal Unterköblitz 2 345 Ringe
19. Lukas Jonah SG Adler Mitterhöll 1 344 Ringe
20. Rupprecht Andrea Hubertus Grafenwöhr 2 343 Ringe
21. Weiß Florian SG Adler Mitterhöll 1 341 Ringe
22. Schönmann Martina Hubertus Grafenwöhr 2 341 Ringe
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